
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Party Seq= 3;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201806130002
08900

06/13/2018
09:48:46

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CAMPS INC Instr
#:20080805000
314240

202203030000
89240

03/03/2022
02:23:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CUTANEOUS
ONCOLOGY &
SURGERY
CENTER LLC

Instr
#:20170828000
311820

201807240002
62880

07/24/2018
12:07:24

ELLIS
MICHELLE
THORNTON

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130715000
286180

200002140000
44921

02/14/2000
10:01:57

ENOCH MARY
A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REGIONS
BANK

199502100000
37651

200506160002
96870

06/16/2005
02:32:35

EDDINGS
MAHAILEANN
E DEESE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200209190004
52570

200506160002
97850

06/16/2005
03:43:59

HARRIS
LARRY W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

199707180002
26121

200106060002
31421

06/06/2001
02:08:18

ECHOLS W
ROBERT

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199607080002
16551

199408290002
66961

08/29/1994
11:14:38

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARKS,
JACKIE L

201109150002
74190

09/15/2011
03:27:29

CHELSEA
PARK
PROPERTIES
LTD

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090218000
058300

201209250003
64820

09/25/2012
09:40:18

BROOKSTONE
TOWNHOMES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
146320

201601040000
02320

01/04/2016
02:52:17

CRAWFORD
ANGELA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20101118000
387060

201608120002
87420

08/12/2016
09:05:20

CAGLE
MEREDITH M

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20120326000
104010

201703200000
92580

03/20/2017
12:40:36

BEARD
LESTER A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130611000
239460

201009150003
02140

09/15/2010
01:38:26

BEAR STERNS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES II
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

KESSLER
GREYSTONE
LLC

Instr
#:20060216000
077720

201209250003
64810

09/25/2012
09:40:17

BROOKSTONE
TOWNHOMES
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20090514000
181990

201406180001
83930

06/18/2014
11:22:47

CRUMPTON
BRENDA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20101222000
430370

201605120001
61140

05/12/2016
10:19:26

COPELAND
JIMMY W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20121011000
392200

201605120001
61180

05/12/2016
10:19:30

COPELAND
JIMMY W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20121011000
392200



201703200000
92450

03/20/2017
12:40:23

BEARD
LESTER A

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130611000
239460

201809210003
38380

09/21/2018
09:45:43

APARTMENT
HUNTERS LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130110000
015080

199408290002
67601

08/29/1994
01:41:02

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAYARD,
TOMMY L

199408290002
67541

08/29/1994
01:40:56

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURK,
JOSEPH M

201503160000
81650

03/16/2015
03:24:44

WALTERS
JAMES H

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130719000
293900

201707250002
67160

07/25/2017
03:39:49

WILLIAMS
CORRIE D

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20120606000
199480

201403070000
63100

03/07/2014
10:32:33

SPENCER
CYNTHIA N

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20090112000
009000

201910250003
92910

10/25/2019
08:56:26

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

B&CC LLC Instr
#:20100114000
012490

202001290000
38790

01/29/2020
02:32:53

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROYAL
INVESTMENT
S GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20150323000
090010

202201140000
17750

01/14/2022
11:57:28

TBCC LLC Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST US
BANK

Instr
#:20151019000
364930

199811170004
56701

11/17/1998
01:23:29

SMITH BASIL Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

199601220000
20781

200507150003
55380

07/15/2005
03:21:27

YOUNGBLOO
D VONCILE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER

200008070002
67421


