Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Party Seq= 3;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806130002 08900	06/13/2018 09:48:46	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CAMPS INC					Instr #:20080805000 314240	
202203030000 89240	03/03/2022 02:23:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER LLC					Instr #:20170828000 311820	
201807240002 62880	07/24/2018 12:07:24	ELLIS MICHELLE THORNTON	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130715000 286180	
200002140000 44921	02/14/2000 10:01:57	ENOCH MARY A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REGIONS BANK					199502100000 37651	
200506160002 96870	06/16/2005 02:32:35	EDDINGS MAHAILEANN E DEESE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200209190004 52570	
200506160002 97850	06/16/2005 03:43:59	HARRIS LARRY W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA					199707180002 26121	
200106060002 31421	06/06/2001 02:08:18	ECHOLS W ROBERT	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO					199607080002 16551	
199408290002 66961	08/29/1994 11:14:38	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPARKS, JACKIE L						
201109150002 74190	09/15/2011 03:27:29	CHELSEA PARK PROPERTIES LTD	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20090218000 058300	
201209250003 64820	09/25/2012 09:40:18	BROOKSTONE TOWNHOMES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20040322000 146320	
201601040000 02320	01/04/2016 02:52:17	CRAWFORD ANGELA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20101118000 387060	
201608120002 87420	08/12/2016 09:05:20	CAGLE MEREDITH M	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20120326000 104010	
201703200000 92580	03/20/2017 12:40:36	BEARD LESTER A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130611000 239460	
201009150003 02140	09/15/2010 01:38:26	BEAR STERNS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES II INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	KESSLER GREYSTONE LLC					Instr #:20060216000 077720	
201209250003 64810	09/25/2012 09:40:17	BROOKSTONE TOWNHOMES LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20090514000 181990	
201406180001 83930	06/18/2014 11:22:47	CRUMPTON BRENDA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20101222000 430370	
201605120001 61140	05/12/2016 10:19:26	COPELAND JIMMY W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20121011000 392200	
201605120001 31180	05/12/2016 10:19:30	COPELAND JIMMY W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20121011000 392200	

201703200000 92450	03/20/2017 12:40:23	BEARD LESTER A	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		Instr #:201306 239460	11000
201809210003 38380	09/21/2018 09:45:43	APARTMENT HUNTERS LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		Instr #:201301 015080	10000
199408290002 67601	08/29/1994 01:41:02	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAYARD, TOMMY L			
199408290002 67541	08/29/1994 01:40:56	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURK, JOSEPH M			
201503160000 81650	03/16/2015 03:24:44	WALTERS JAMES H	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		Instr #:201307 293900	19000
201707250002 67160	07/25/2017 03:39:49	WILLIAMS CORRIE D	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		Instr #:2012060 199480	06000
201403070000 63100	03/07/2014 10:32:33	SPENCER CYNTHIA N	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		Instr #:200901 009000	12000
201910250003 92910	10/25/2019 08:56:26	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	B&CC LLC		Instr #:201001 012490	14000
202001290000 38790	01/29/2020 02:32:53	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROYAL INVESTMENT S GROUP LLC		Instr #:201503: 090010	23000
202201140000 17750	01/14/2022 11:57:28	TBCC LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST US BANK		Instr #:201510 364930	19000
199811170004 56701	11/17/1998 01:23:29	SMITH BASIL	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		19960122 20781	0000
200507150003 55380	07/15/2005 03:21:27	YOUNGBLOO D VONCILE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER		20000807 67421	0002